
SPA NO. I - COTRC 10 CODE i r Oll

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT I SPA NO. I. COtTRCT IC CODE IP^G 1 1

2 AMENDMENTIMODOFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISMT1ON/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO (If opplc•cal)

M010 See Block 16c CSO-Il-095
dte 5/24/11

a. ISSUED BY CODE 310o 7. ADMINISTERED BY of ml•srIhmiae•m) CODE 1S10

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts DiV. of Contracts
Attn: Wanda M Brown Mail Stop; TWB-01-BIOM
Mail Stop: TWE-D1-BIOM
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

8 NAME ANDADDRESSOFCONTRACTOR (N-., u, cmxy. SW, ZIP Co") (xi CMEN(MERTOFSOLCITATONO

MAR, INCORPORATED
08. DATED (SEE rTEM 11)

1803 RESEARCH BLVD STE 204 110A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT41ORER NO.
CGS35F0229K DR-33-06-317-T043

ROCKVILLE HD" 208506106
l DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

COcW 062021639 FACIUTYCOOX X 04-30-2008

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth In Item 14. The hour and date specdlfed for rogeipt of Offers r7-Is extended, r-as not extended.

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning _ copies of the amendment: (b) By acknowledging recelpl of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which Includes a reference to the solcitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by lelegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and Is received prior to the opening hour
and date specified.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If mrmW) JC N7343

13.THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACT81ORDERS,
nia fJImmn C u=lTI= tf.eo•mUyTflrlrl kin Ac fl.flrtnrfl J rmu.i IA

(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Spwdy sutafrIWl THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO- IN ITEM 10A.

D. THE ABOVE NUMBERED COTrRACTNOODER 18 MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (Vudh as dtwamm In iloff or cea. eppnmpflaia MW, i.)

X SET FORTH IN ITEM 14. PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C_ THS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

O.OTHER (Spe*WyVtwofm0eInek• 8wItW) Bilateral Agreement

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor [] Is not, [] is required to sign this document and return 1  copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF APMDOMENTAOIACATIO (tCruu by UCF seamn headni. biodur• ~ v svkfa on/r@usL nmmw ~I fwbiUej.)

The purpose of this modification is to extend the period of performance to July 1, 2012 at no additional cost to
the Government.

Section 4.0 PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE is revised to read as follows:
The period of performance for this task order is April 28, 2008 through July 1, 2012

Coiling $61,338.64 (unchanged)

Total obligationa $41,693.00 (unchanged)
Period of Performance: 4/28/2008-7/112012 (changed)

ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS REMAIN TilE SAME. THIS MODIFICATION DOES NOT OBLGATE VUNDS.

Except as po e aslds e iku, "Ian aw~dw ofSc athe doejowli nrleiwced In Wat VA of 10A, ' hernataft dowigs( Waml urdimrgd a&W hi form Ai &%yd.

S&k NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (TyPp or p1*5) 16IA. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING O FFICER fry"p of Fril0
Linda Klages Jordan Pulaski /
VP, Contracts j CofZ~aCtinjOfie

1IM CONITRA TORADIFeOFFfO~ iE DATE SIGNED

6'../3-I1/ By~ !NeM.ITE AMERICA sf'IV iI SEŽL J UN IIC. DATE SIGNE7STNADFR I RV -7-511
I • I 1 i -- i I

PREVIOUS EDITMON NOT USABLE

TEMPLATE - NOD0 SNNSI REVIEW OOMPLETM

STANOARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)
PrSated by GSA FAR (40 CFR) 63.243

JUN 17 2011 A0


